
107

2
3
4

108

Maulbeerstrasse (00032498) Maulbeerstrasse (00032500)

S
chw

arzw
aldtunnel (20000082)

Bau- und Verkehrsdepartement
des Kantons Basel-Stadt

Abteilung Verkehrstechnik

Projekt

Mobilität

Maulbeerstrasse_108

103359

Projektnummer Kürzel-Datum/Index-Zusatz

2024-11-07_wil_03


	Seite 1

